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FORM 11A

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for Shifting of Address within the Constituency received in Form8

 

Designated location identity
(where applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly /£Parliamentary):
PUTHUKKAD

Revision identity

1. List number@ 2. Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
14/01/2026

To date
14/01/2026

3. Place of hearing*

Serial number
$ of 

application

Date of receipt  Name of elector objection/ 
making application

New Address (Present place of ordinary residence) Date/Time of 
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5

1 14/01/2026 Asharaf K S Karippamkulam House, Urakam, Arattupuzha, Arattupuzha, 
Puthukkad, 680562

 

2 14/01/2026 Ayshabi M M Karippamkulam House, Urakam, Arattupuzha, Arattupuzha, 
Puthukkad, 680562

 

3 14/01/2026 Fazil K A Karippakulam House, Urakam, Arattupuzha, Arattupuzha, 
Puthukkad, 680562

 

4 14/01/2026 Divya K M Kunninmel House, Arattupuzha, Arattupuzha, Arattupuzha, 
Pudukad, 680562

 

5 14/01/2026 RAHUL K T Komath House, Eravakkad, Nenmanikkara, Chittssery, 
Mukundhapuram, 680301

 

6 14/01/2026 suresh v m Villidan House, Eravakkad, Nenmanikkara, Chittssery, 
Mukudhapuram, 680301

 

7 14/01/2026 SANAV RAJ Naduvilpurakal, Eravakkad, Nenmanikkara, Chittssery, 
Mukundhapuram, 680301
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8 14/01/2026 ABHIJITH SURESH Vilidanhouse, Eravakkad, Nenmanikkara, Chittssery, 
Mukundhapuram, 680301

 

9 14/01/2026 AJITHA SURESH Vilidan House, Eravakkad, Nenmanikkara, Chittssery, 
Mukundhapuram, 680301

 

10 14/01/2026 SAURAV RAJ Naduvilpuralkal, Eravakkad, Nenmanikkara, Chittssery, 
Mukundhapuram, 680301

 

11 14/01/2026 SANIL K R Kakanadan House, Eravakkad, Nenmanikkara, Chittssery, 
Mukundhapuram, 680301

 

12 14/01/2026 ASWATHY P R Kakkanadan House, Eravakkad, Nenmanikkara, Chittssery, 
Mukundhapuram, 680301

 

13 14/01/2026 Thankamani Kollankadu, Madavakkara, Nenmanikkara, Chittssery, 
Mukudhapuram, 680301

 

14 14/01/2026 N K MOHANAN Nandikkara House, Eravakkad, Nenmanikkara, Chittssery, 
Mukumdhapuram, 680301

 

15 14/01/2026 VIJI MOHANAN Nandikkara House, Eravakkad, Nenmanikkara, Chittssery, 
Mukudhapuram, 680301

 

16 14/01/2026 RICY Pozhaliparambil, Eravakkad, Nenmanikkara, Chittssery, 
Mukudhapuram, 680301

 

17 14/01/2026 JAISON P D Pozhaliparmbil, Eravakkad, Nenmanikkara, Chittssery, 
Mukudhnapuram, 680301

 

18 14/01/2026 Gifty James Manjali, Eravakkad, Nenmanikkara, Chittssery, 
Mukundhapuram, 680301

 

19 14/01/2026 AMBILI SADANKUMAR Kodapulli House, Eravakkad, Nenmanikkara, Chittssery, 
Mukundapuram, 680301
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20 14/01/2026 ANISH T MOHAN Thessery Karuvan House, Eravakkad, Nenmanikkara, 
Chittssery, Mukundhapuram, 680301

 

21 14/01/2026 ALEX P GEORGE Ponthanplavu, Eravakkad, Nenmanikkara, Chittssery, 
Mukundhapuram, 680301

 

22 14/01/2026 Athul I R ILLIKKAL House, Chittissery, Nenmanikkara, Chittissery, 
Mukundapuram, 680301

 

23 14/01/2026 DEVANANDHA C V Charthamkudam, Madavakkara, Nenmanikkara, Chittissery, 
Mukundapuram, 680301

 

24 14/01/2026 Suryan Veliyankodan House, Madavakkara, Nenmanikkara, 
Chittissery, Mukundapuram, 680301

 

25 14/01/2026 EDWIN K S Koodali House, Madavakkara, Nenmanikkara, Chittissery, 
Mukundapuram, 680301

 

26 14/01/2026 Shanty K P Kulangara House, Chittissery, Nenmanikkara, Chittissery, 
Mukundapuram, 680301

 

27 14/01/2026 Santo paulson Kulangara House, Chittissery, Nenmanikkara, Chittissery, 
Mukundapuram, 680301

 

28 14/01/2026 Ashiyabanu S Kariparambil, Madavakkara, Nenmanikkara, Chittissery, 
Mukundapuram, 680301

 

29 14/01/2026 Parameswaran R Thazhath House Sivadam, Chittissery, Nenmanikkara, 
Chittissery, Mukundapuram, 680301

 

30 14/01/2026 Sunitha Thazhath House Sivadam, Chittissery, Nenmanikkara, 
Chittissery, Mukundapuram, 680301

 

31 14/01/2026 ARCHANA T P Thazhath House Sivadam, Chittissery, Nenmanikkara, 
Chittissery, Mukundapuram, 680301
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32 14/01/2026 Santha Kadukaparambil House, Eravakkad, Nenmanikkara, 
Chittissery, Mukundapuram, 680301

 

33 14/01/2026 MIDHUN T S Thessery Karuvan House, Eravakkad, Nenmaikkara, 
Chittssery, Mukundhapuram, 680301

 

34 14/01/2026 ANASWARA Kolakattil, Eravakkad, Nenmanikkara, Chittssery, 
Mukundhapuram, 680301

 

35 14/01/2026 ANAKHA K V Kadukaparambil, Eravakkad, Nenmanikkara, Chittssery, 
Mukundhapuram, 680301

 

36 14/01/2026 PATHROSE C K Chiramal, Eravakkad, Nenmanikkara, Chittssery, 
Mukundhapuram, 680301

 

37 14/01/2026 DAISY T P Chiramel House, Eravakkad, Nenmanikkara, Chittssery, 
Mukundhapuram, 680301

 

38 14/01/2026 RESHMI SHAJU Kadukaparambil, Eravakkad, Nenmanikkara, Chittssery, 
Mukundhapuram, 680301

 

39 14/01/2026 SANTHA P A Kurumasery House, Eravakkad, Nenmanikkara, Chittssery, 
Mukundhapuram, 680301

 

40 14/01/2026 RATHEESH K M Kurumassery House, Eravakkad, Nenmanikkara, Chittssery, 
Mukundhapuram, 680301

 

41 14/01/2026 JISHNU K U Kamiparambil House, Eravakkad, Nenmanikkara, 
Chittssery, Mukundhapuram, 680301

 

42 14/01/2026 SHYMOL N U Madathiparambil, Eravakkad, Nenmanikkara, Chittssery, 
Mukundhapuram, 680301

 

43 14/01/2026 Raghavan K V Kannamthara, Eravakkad, Nenmanikkara, Chittssery, 
Mukundhapuram, 680301
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44 14/01/2026 JOYAL P S Pullokkaran House, Eravakkad, Nenmanikkara, Chittssery, 
Mukundhapuram, 680301

 

45 14/01/2026 SASI VM Vennukkaran House, Eravakkad, Nenmanikkara, Chittssery, 
Mukundhapuram, 680301

 

46 14/01/2026 LATHA IS Vennukkaran House, Eravakkad, Nenmanikkara, Chittssery, 
Mukundhapuram, 680301

 

47 14/01/2026 VISHNU VS Vennukkaran House, Eravakkad, Nenmanikkara, Chittssery, 
Mukundhapuram, 680301

 

48 14/01/2026 PUSHPAM PAUL Vallachirakaran, Eravakkad, Nenmanikkara, Chittssery, 
Mukundhapuram, 680301

 

49 14/01/2026 PAUL V K Vallachirakaran, Eravakkad, Nenmanikkara, Chittssery, 
Mukundhapuram, 680301

 

50 14/01/2026 NEEERAJA V R Valiyaparambil House, Eravakkad, Nenmanikkara, 
Chittssery, Mukundhapuram, 680301

 

51 14/01/2026 AKSHAYA K S Kodapullihouse, Eravakkad, Nenmanikkara, Chittssery, 
Mukundhapuram, 680301

 

52 14/01/2026 Adhin K S Kelikkal House, Madavaakkara, Chittisery, Chittissery, 
Mukundapuram, 680301

 

53 14/01/2026 JAMIS K P Koodali Housr, Madavaakkara, Chittissery, Chittissery, 
Mukundapuram, 680301

 

54 14/01/2026 JESITTA K JAMES Koodali Hoise, Madavaakkara, Chittissery, Chittissery, 
Mukundapuram, 680301

 

55 14/01/2026 RIXON RAJAN Puthussery House, Madavaakkara, Chittissery, Chityissery, 
Mukundapuram, 680301
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56 14/01/2026 REJI Puthussery House, Madavaakkara, Chittissery, Chittissery, 
Mukundapuram, 680601

 

57 14/01/2026 Sinju M S Mullwkkaparambil House, Madavaakkara, Chittissery, 
Chittissery, Mukundapuram, 680301

 

58 14/01/2026 DIVAKARAN M R Mambully House, Thottamoola, Trikkur, Trikkur, 
Mukundapuram, 680306

 

59 14/01/2026 LINCY Chullikkadan House, Trikkur, Trikkur, Trikkur, 
Mukundapuram, 680306

 

60 14/01/2026 SHILNA V S Kuriyan House, Trikkur, Trikkur, Trikkur, Mukundapuram, 
680306

 

61 14/01/2026 JITHU CHANDRAN Chiyamvalappil House, Trikkur, Trikkur, Trikkur, 
Mukundapuram, 680306

 

62 14/01/2026 SONA C M Thirutholi House, Athani, Trikkur, Trikkur, Mukundapuram, 
680306

 

63 14/01/2026 RANJITH T T Thirutholi House, Athani, Trikkur, Trikkur, Mukundapuram, 
680306

 

64 14/01/2026 HRIDHYA P H Pandaraparambil House, Trikkur, Trikkur, Trikkur, 
Mukundapuram, 680306

 

65 14/01/2026 ANNA MARIA BABU Kachapilly House, Trikkur, Trikkur, Konikkara, 
Mukundapuram, 680306

 

66 14/01/2026 Jephy Paul Paliakkara House, Trikkur, Trikkur, Trikkur, 
Mukundapuram, 680306

 

67 14/01/2026 Eaphrayim Joy Kavalakkadan House, Trikkur, Trikkur, Trikkur, 
Mukundapuram, 680306
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68 14/01/2026 Devika CP Chembiparambil House, Trikkur, Trikkur, Trikkur, 
Mukundapuram, 680306

 

69 14/01/2026 SISIRA P R Parakkal House, Thottamoola, Trikkur, Trikkur, 
Mukundapuram, 680306

 

70 14/01/2026 ALJO JOJU Thattilkada House, Trikkur, Trikkur, Trikkur, 
Mukundapuram, 680306

 

71 14/01/2026 ANNA MARIYA THOMAS Tharakan House, Sundari Pipe Road, Trikkur, Trikkur, 
Mukundapuram, 680306

 

72 14/01/2026 JOHNSON Anthikkadan House, Trikkur, Trikkur, Trikkur, 
Mukundapuram, 680306

 

73 14/01/2026 Leya T S Chemmarapalli House, Muttithadi, Kallur, Muttithadi, 
Mukundapuram, 680317

 

74 14/01/2026 Adhin Paul Chulliparambil House, Trikkur, Trikkur, Trikkur, 
Mukundapuram, 680306

 

75 14/01/2026 AKSHAY A D Aikkathara House, Trikkur, Trikkur, Trikkur, 
Mukundapuram, 680306

 

76 14/01/2026 O R RAVEENDRAN Oolakkal House, Trikkur, Trikkur, Trikkur, Mukundapuram, 
680306

 

77 14/01/2026 SOBHANA RAVEENDRAN Oolakkal House, Trikkur, Trikkur, Trikkur, Mukundapuram, 
680306

 

78 14/01/2026 KAMALA K R KOMARATH House, KONIKKARA, TRIKKUR, 
TRIKKUR, Mukundapuram, 680306

 

79 14/01/2026 Abilash KOMARATH HOUSE, KONIKKARA, TRIKKUR, 
TRIKKUR, MUKUNDAPURAM, 680306
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80 14/01/2026 Vilasiniyamma KOZHIPRA HOUSE, TRIKKUR, MEKKATTI, 
TRIKKUR, TRIKKUR, MUKUNDAPURAM, 680306

 

81 14/01/2026 Sujatha KOZHIPRA HOUSE, TRIKKUR,MEKKATTI, Trikkur, 
Trikkur, Mukundapuram, 680306

 

82 14/01/2026 MIDHUKRISHNAN P M Panikkadan, Near Bridge, Mupliyam, Mupliyam, Mupliyam, 
Chalakkudy, 680312

 

83 14/01/2026 Roshni Varghese Chakkalakkal, Kannamputhur, Thoravu, Chengaloor, 
Mukundapuram, 680312

 

84 14/01/2026 Liji K B MUNDAKKAL HOUSE, MANDIRAPPILLY, 
MATTATHUR, CHEMBUCHIRA, MUKUNDAPURAM, 

680684

 

85 14/01/2026 Jinesh MUNDAKKAL HOUSE, MANDIRAPPILLY, 
MATTATHUR, CHEMBUCHIRA, MUKUNDAPURAM, 

680684

 

86 14/01/2026 AISWARYA KS KOOTHOTTUKARAN HOUSE, Kannambathur, 
PUDUKAD, CHENGALLUR, MUKUNDAPURAM, 

680312

 

87 14/01/2026 SIMNA T R NANDIKKARA HOUSE, KANNAMBATHUR, 
PUDUKAD, CHENGALLUR, MUKUNDAPURAM, 

680312

 

88 14/01/2026 JOYAL T S Thekkumpuram House, Kizhakkumuri, Pudukad, Pudukad, 
Mukundapuram, 680301

 

89 14/01/2026 Christy John Panamkulathukaran House, Nedumbal, Thottippal, 
Thottippal, Mukundapuram, 680310

 

90 14/01/2026 MARIYA JOY Panamkulathukaran House, Nedumbal, Thottippal, 
Thottippal, Mukundapuram, 680310

 

91 14/01/2026 Edwin Varghese Kombarakkaran House, Nedumbal, Thottippal, Thottippal, 
Mukundapuram, 680310
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92 14/01/2026 Joshy Thekkethala, Nandikkara, Parapukkara, Nandikkara, 
Mukundapuram, 680310

 

93 14/01/2026 Vinitha Kallumpuram House Pongothra, Pongothra, Parappukkara, 
Parappukkara, Mukundapuram, 680310

 

94 14/01/2026 FARSANA Vattoly House, Thalupadam, Vellikulangara, Murikkungal, 
Mukundapuram, 680699

 

95 14/01/2026 P PATHUMMA Vattoly House, Thalupadam, Vellikulangara, Murikkungal, 
Mukundapuram, 680699

 

96 14/01/2026 Prabhakaran Thathampilly, Kodaly, Vellikulangara, Pady, Chalakudy, 
680699

 

97 14/01/2026 Sobhana Thathampilly House, Kodaly, Vellikulangara, Pady, 
Chalakudy, 680699

 

98 14/01/2026 PREMAN N B NAYAKULATH HOUSE, VELLIKULANGARA, 
VELLIKULANGARA, VELLIKULANGARA, Chalakudy, 

680699

 

£ In case of Union Territories having no Legislative Assembly
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearing as fixed by electoral registration officer
§ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated location

Date of exhibition at designated location 
under rule 15(1)(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral 
Registration Officer's Office under 

rule 16(b)


